
Daily Lovango 
Movement Ferry

 Schedule

 4/5to 7/17

To/From Red Hook, St. Thomas

FOR RESERVATIONS
PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400

**ADVANCE RESERVATIONS NEEDED
AS OF 3/20/25

DEPARTS
RED HOOK

10:00AM
 

12:45 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

8:20 PM

DEPARTS
LOVANGO

8:30 AM**

9 :20 AM

11:20 AM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

SUNDAY - SATURDAY 

TRIPS IN RED STOP AT ST.  JOHN ON THE WAY TO/FROM LOVANGO

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*
EXCLUDES MAY 1ST - MAY 4TH


